Product Description
The GORE™ STA-PURE™ Fluid Sampling System is a fully disposable
system for biopharmaceutical fluid sampling. It is delivered as a
preassembled, presterilized, closed system that incorporates an
intuitive lever-valve actuator. A wide variety of options allow you
to customize the device to fit your application.
Quality Assurance
The GORE™ STA-PURE™ Fluid Sampling System is designed to meet

• Crimped or heat sealed end
7.  Safety and convenience options (from table above)
Standard systems Part number Composition
Single-valve, 0.75-inch mini sanitary end ACS-1134-G PEI body
Five-valve, 1.50-inch sanitary end ACS-1135-G
0.125 inch ID x 0.25 inch OD PCS tubes
100 ml PE bags
Aseptic separation accessories Part number Composition
GORE™ Crimp & Cut Tool ACS-9073 Jaws & Blade — Ni-anodized, hardened 316L SS
1.25-inch crimp collars AMS-4391 304 SS
Safety and convenience accessories Part number Composition
Lever-lock collar for five-valve device ACS-1136 PC
0.75-inch custom-fit flanged gasket for one-valve device ASIL075FL PCS
1.50-inch custom-fit flanged gasket for five-valve device ASIL150FL PCS
Safety caps for separated tube-ends using crimp collars VRR-125X375-6WH PVC
2-inch connection adapter for five-valve device ACS-9074 PEI
Tear-away lever closure shrink-sleeve for one-valve device XCC48515P PET
Tear-away lever closure shrink-sleeve for five-valve device XCC82575P PET
Gamma sterilization GAMMA standard gamma irradiation range provided: 20-35 kGy
Ratchet clamp 340TCSP PP